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Name

HIT AND RUN
PREFERABLY ON TOP
DON'T H8 THE PLAYER
4 WISEASS WOMEN
CUE CHICKS

THAT'S HOW WE ROLL
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City

Winner list

Charter
STAR AMUSEMENT

PJ'S ENT. & VIDEO CO., INC.

DILTZ & SONS

THE PLAYFAIR GROUP
GAMETIME AMUSEMENTS
STAR AMUSEMENT

State/Country

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana

:Indiana

Bracket

Ladies Masters Team
Ladies Masters Team
Ladies Masters Team
Ladies Masters Team
Ladies Masters Team

Ladies Masters Team

Awards
$1320.00
$960.00
$760.00
$560.00
$400.00
$400.00
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