Winner list

Ladies Masters Team

Rank	Name	City	Charter	State/Country	Bracket	Awards
1st	HIT AND RUN		STAR AMUSEMENT	USA :Indiana	Ladies Masters Team	\$1320.00
2nd	PREFERABLY ON TOP		PJ'S ENT. & VIDEO CO., INC.	USA :Indiana	Ladies Masters Team	\$960.00
3rd	DON'T H8 THE PLAYER		DILTZ & SONS	USA :Indiana	Ladies Masters Team	\$760.00
4th	4 WISEASS WOMEN		THE PLAYFAIR GROUP	USA :Indiana	Ladies Masters Team	\$560.00
5th - 6th	CUE CHICKS		GAMETIME AMUSEMENTS	USA :Indiana	Ladies Masters Team	\$400.00
5th - 6th	THAT'S HOW WE ROLL		STAR AMUSEMENT	USA :Indiana	Ladies Masters Team	\$400.00

